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Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (87)

<4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+

11/13/2024 11:48 AM

5/9/2025 04:57 PM

5/7/2025 03:05 AM

5/9/2025 10:43 AM

1/20/2025 08:09 AM

4/30/2025 09:08 AM

5/5/2025 01:22 PM

5/5/2025 11:03 AM

10/28/2024 07:19 PM

5/4/2025 05:17 AM

3/8/2025 12:25 AM

5/9/2025 06:45 PM

4/17/2025 02:55 PM

4/26/2025 04:17 PM

5/8/2025 01:16 PM

3/25/2025 04:03 PM

DPateiBsdkeb 05:39 PM

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

ALEMAN BUSTILLO, MAYCOL MISSAEL

ASH, DEREK NIKOLAUS

AURELIEN, FRESNER

BAKER, HEATHER MARIE

BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

BERNARD, NICHOLAS JAMES

BIGLER, ALEX MATTHEW

BODE, LACEY LARIE

BURNETT, TEONDRELL

BURNS, KEVIN

BURSEY, JADA MONI

CAPI, JENNIFER AMERICA

CARTER, STEPHEN LAMAR

CASEY, RICHARD ALLENTUAN

CHAMPION, JASON WAYNE

BeAPMAN, JEFFREY DELANCEY

Date
Age Released

23

24

45

46

41

38

21

26

35

52

42

26

32

42

36

35

Bge Date

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HOHSIBORACIUNTY

Details

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134268
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134226
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134262
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133873
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134112
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134197
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134179
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133276
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134270
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133884
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134016
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134241
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133532
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134001

Date'8 85k 0510 PM

+

+

4/16/2025 03:59 PM

5/7/2025 12:32 PM

4/12/2025 05:05 PM

8/11/2024 02:05 AM

5/9/2025 02:28 PM

2/22/2025 04:47 AM

1/17/2025 07:19 PM

4/14/2025 01:03 PM

3/13/2025 03:34 PM

5/4/2025 06:48 PM

5/1/2025 01:24 PM

2/3/2025 04:11 AM

3/29/2025 05:16 PM

5/7/2025 05:06 PM

4/19/2025 03:39 AM

4/4/2025 10:02 AM

1/15/2025 03:48 PM

5/9/2025 06:14 PM

3/17/2025 01:25 AM

3/18/2025 03:07 PM

5/6/2025 10:05 AM

4/24/2025 09:25 PM

4/25/2025 01:10 PM

2/16/2025 01:08 PM

5/9/2025 06:35 AM

4/4/2025 03:03 PM

5/9/2025 02:56 PM

4/22/2025 04:12 AM

4/10/2025 03:10 PM

BateSBakes 01:39 PM

ﬁ'a-lrm’ CRISTIAN

CHURCH, LOUIS ASA

COLONY, JARED LEVI

DALE, JERRY DARNELL

DAVIS, DEANDRE RAVON
DAVISSON, ELIJAH PAUL

DE JESUS APOLINAR, JESUS
DEHERRERA, NICKOLES JULIO
DOTSON, RYAN XAVIER
FEDDERN, SHAWN MICHAEL
GINGERICH, CHRISTOPHER IRVAN
HAIGH, DUSTIN JOHN

HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH
HARPER, BENYANA JACQUISE
HIPES, BILLYJACK LOUIS
HOLMES, JAMAL ANTHONY
HULTINE, JOSHUA CHARLES
HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE

JAMES, DEANNA SHAMARA

JOHNSON, JEREMIAH EDWARD HENRY

JOHNSON, LARON WILLIAM

JONES, CARDAEJA DEMETRIONA

JONES, DERRILL ROMERO

JONES, ROBERT DENAIL

KAPAYOU, ANTHONY BRIAN DAREAU

KARIM, YAHYA IBN ABDUL

KELLY, JAILYN VONTRELL

KIRK, TZION MARCELLEON

LAGOS, FERMIN

LARA CRUZ, RAFAEL ANTONIO

NEBDNUM, DANIEL JAMES

Date
i%e Released

48
43
35
28
43
31
39
31
47
51
36
46
24
41
36
33
34
24
50
23
24
43
49
28
45
26
21
31
29

Bge Date

ROEHY FEG G OUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HOHBIBGRAMBOWNTY

DeT%iIs
_)

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133770
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133872
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134230
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133815
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130514
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134265
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133059
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132637
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133846
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133374
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134181
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134128
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132819
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133598
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134236
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133912
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134269
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133426
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133443
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134218
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133981
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132997
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134259
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133681
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134266
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133949
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133768
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134157

Date BIGK&KP 02:24 AM

+

+

5/6/2025 02:21 AM

4/29/2025 10:23 AM

3/22/2025 05:06 PM

5/8/2025 04:17 PM

10/21/2024 10:43 AM

4/18/2025 09:51 PM

4/27/2025 07:08 AM

7/26/2023 07:49 AM

2/18/2025 10:24 PM

2/13/2025 09:10 PM

4/8/2025 06:15 PM

2/14/2025 02:12 AM

5/7/2025 01:54 PM

3/10/2025 05:35 PM

2/17/2025 09:43 AM

4/25/2025 03:14 PM

5/9/2025 03:45 PM

4/10/2025 02:01 PM

2/4/2025 03:09 AM

4/18/2025 12:14 PM

4/17/2025 11:10 AM

5/5/2025 09:54 AM

4/9/2025 07:27 PM

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

5/10/2025 01:10 AM

4/19/2025 01:56 AM

4/25/2025 05:00 PM

5/8/2025 05:34 PM

2/25/2025 11:09 PM

KJREELIGHT, ORLANDA ROSE
LOCKETT, LATTINEY DAUNTAI
LOPEZCOREA, LUCY SARAHI
LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES
MARRERO, NAMIR SHANNON
MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, FABIAN
MARTINEZ ZAVALA, BRYAN
MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE
MEJIA AGUILAR, PABLO MOISES
MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MENJIVAR, MARTIN EDGARDO
MONTOYABONILLA, JONY NAHUA
MPIA, GAEL EWAWA

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PETERSON, BRYCE LAURENCE
PORTER, DEVON DEIRR

PUENTES BUENO, ANDRE
ALEXANDER

RAMIREZ GARCIA, HANIER IVAN
RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ
RILEY FISHER, NATHAN
SANCHEZ CEDILLO, JUAN
SCHAFFER, RYAN ALBERT
SCOTT, VERNON JERMAINE
SEALS, ROBERT EARL
SIEMENS, CADE CHRISTOPHER
SNYDER, DUSTIN VERTON
STATE, JEREMY ROBERT
STROUP, SARAH LYNN

TIJERINA FLORES, CARLOS ABRAHA

Date
a%e Released

38
29
43
41
37
37
21
32
41
29
58
30
28
34

55

29
20
26
40
57
30
46
23
40
43
33

44

HIUSIRE Ml TY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Detils

>

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133969
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134208
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134075
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133497
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134244
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133905
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134040
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133740
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132952
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134232
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133001
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133997
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134267
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133765
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132834
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133899
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133882
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134196
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133750
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134273
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133909
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134000
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134245
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133113

+

4/30/2025 03:19 AM

Date Booked

+

+

4/13/2025 02:32 PM

3/10/2025 04:24 PM

4/1/2025 10:33 PM

5/8/2025 06:08 PM

5/10/2025 01:57 AM

4/7/2025 06:14 AM

9/2/2024 04:40 PM

5/10/2025 12:45 AM

Date Booked

TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO

Name

UPCHURCH, ANTHONY DUSHON
VILLEGAS, DANIEL CHIRA

WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL
WHITEHOUSE, EDWARD |

WILLIAMS, SHIKIRA MONIQUE
WRIGHT, MEKHI LAVELLE

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

YOUNG, KCEE CHARLES

Name

45 pate

Age Released
55

22
44
57
35
20
21
42

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facility
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

_)
Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134087
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133841
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133332
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134246
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134274
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133718
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134272
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